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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/8/24 at
7:26:03 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

15  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Ontario

106,108  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTMF1CM3EKE93639
PICKUP
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2014 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 6 mo. 6 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year --- 10,348/yr

Last reported odometer reading 19,793 106,108

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/BkAIgRlroefNTImldUTQ8MQmIolsOglg1CXihw_c81Z2IOcCiU7hr7l7_XNjJIc3CkLLgqKf3F8ca8in4f72s0JMhm-EboGZ-YbqtHf4_rXQRJAyqDUwxkS4dSiDQOANXxrusb6t6cF8_Jd_HyShPKMTWSQDFxhgIgD0On-S-CHBICTAMkfQfGd2NsRmqhq-XamlUmCb0AJWHGNzLJpf01pjOWCO-YtnV0cQ-EBxPv43xQEf1XvGpt_dSUqxhXrjrjwTC2L-58xTPFAHLQmwm4IaxtFXfUFMSlN20DvDaQpKLWGjvt-F_ZUcCp5GWIMS6MDC-1eDvfsNFoKndFXMOfnkaajc1JQggMMOoDcBLZRBJnweB6bRyGQQWz3YJ7ufauHudhGJ.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/28/2014 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/15/2014 22 Grimsby Ford
Grimsby, ON
905-945-4171

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Odometer reported as 35 kilometers

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/66rIWwM3JVQaFtRA9P8HfujXeW9y3UqmxZxdwvi3Toy3eC_01PcuuVbF4ly5RnGgmj36E2kS_38uxJ9d_blVfkAcKZe7mc36bnYjykquaGHeITdi6TiX_WCX48LZyxOQT7Y1TeQZsTTxQG8ETkJTp-rvGVq-zthSbFlFaloZWfje8DDQmUFaGD7zI6yu_tI6PDBuJfEQy2jnNPp73je0GYywBPGFMIopgdKA9dlmzSxuNRYyRNIgPsfwAoRpDJXsO8Ew9cu8kLJuVcMUsYv6cvhaJCwbE5w3_5JRTNsqJE0AXpE4khc7IFe_2Hs9ft1hzTffvw1qNM18QoN-ecrKyLJ6jSIMIpN-kN-3_xkoJKL97FnDLTLuBPNrYbOO6Iw2UTvVn-tuJijwuq4.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/8BfUHs9bvqJCHSWywsNWmxJSsyn0RGgBASeqeNCF16HV-59HoOLsoC3hAtl2Q9fVybG5Idy5O_xslrjbrRtN2X_gQQbusPeF6SI4QcXeTQ329baY2XkSU561gdkOcfZfxxqVGb1rXAr6TMXikqt4gp-9mtJVFp-ue3jDg8bUB-_rmbu3bp_V4vGdJ1yCGizhV7uuQBMXtgg0l2X8VGY3o56grYglpbXWVE9rKdDj2ALApYdtO6ZyQEgVHLMOaAfl8cUhPsuCbQNySHWSFXz2XBCZnXHxRr3peOTkX9cuf9T3R5Yy8zfWrdSB6HK8pSPfr40Xvy7HfbME6UlrEFxpTskSfAK0daYZXKVJvKrs340rRc3P3PcO7OtVANizIfNmVk7HVfJr2gk-JQA.cfx
http://www.grimsbyford.com/used-inventory/
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09/10/2014 23 Grimsby Ford
Grimsby, ON
905-945-4171

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 37 kilometers

09/10/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

08/04/2015 19,793 Master Mechanic - Dixie
Brampton, ON
905-455-8888

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 31,854
kilometers

12/01/2015 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

10,348 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/15/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/17/2017 36,699 Colony Ford Lincoln Sales
Inc.
Brampton, ON
905-451-4094

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Odometer reported as 59,061
kilometers

06/11/2017 43,955 Jiffy Lube
Cambridge, ON
519-740-8336

4.9 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 70,739
kilometers

12/01/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

http://www.grimsbyford.com/used-inventory/
http://www.colonyfordlincoln.com/
http://www.colonyfordlincoln.com/
http://www.jiffylube.ca/
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01/11/2018 51,021 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Brampton, ON
905-459-7087

4.4 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Odometer reported as 82,110
kilometers

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

12/14/2020 71,417 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Lights checked
Odometer reported as 114,935
kilometers

06/04/2021 76,708 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Air system checked
Odometer reported as 123,450
kilometers

08/09/2021 79,276 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Exhaust system checked
Odometer reported as 127,582
kilometers

10/07/2021 83,043 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 133,645
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

03/08/2022 89,355 Jiffy Lube #1094
Burlington, ON
905-818-9098

4.9 / 5.0
20 Verified Reviews

16 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Odometer reported as 143,803
kilometers

06/03/2022 94,305 Master Mechanic -
Burlington East
Burlington, ON
905-634-4211

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Parking brake shoes/pads replaced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

http://gcoc.ca/
http://gcoc.ca/
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
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Wheel bearings repacked
Brakes serviced
Rear brakes replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Front brakes replaced
Exhaust pipe replaced
Air filter replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked
Fuel system checked
Axles checked
Air system checked
Exhaust system checked
Ignition system checked
Odometer reported as 151,769
kilometers

08/18/2022 96,905 Master Mechanic -
Burlington East
Burlington, ON
905-634-4211

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Electrical system checked
Fuel system checked
Lights checked
Odometer reported as 155,953
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

08/10/2023 104,324 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 167,893
kilometers

11/29/2023 106,108 Master Mechanic -
Burlington East
Burlington, ON
905-634-4211

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Starter replaced
Ignition system checked
Electrical system checked
Odometer reported as 170,764
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
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-
-
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-
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-
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http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.carfax.com/help
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The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/8/24 7:26:03 AM (CST)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


2/8/24, 8:26 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 FORD F-150 XL: 1FTMF1CM3EKE93639

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FTMF1CM3EKE93639 7/7


